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OFS Rifle vår 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 642.6844 22. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

2 97.31 625.3807 66. Andreas Lebesby -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR generalhaiby

3 92.02 591.3905 1. Torgeir Rui -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR slemmo

4 88.01 565.6059 19. Ove Jonny Skundberg -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR ojs

5 86.46 555.6656 46. Anders Nerheim -Semi-Auto Open - M NOR magicmike

6 85.96 552.4202 6. Jens Berentzen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR berentz

7 84.63 543.8967 25. Ronny Røise -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR bigwolf

8 83.76 538.2986 48. Knut Bergsbakk -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR fullsend

9 82.86 532.4994 85. Henrik Kjølner -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

10 80.36 516.4416 16. Tony Raffelsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR giraffen

11 75.71 486.5938 28. Johnny Reyes -Semi-Auto Open S D NOR raptor

12 73.86 474.6713 18. Stig Cato Larsen -Semi-Auto Open - D NOR

13 73.59 472.9533 87. Kjell Ryen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

14 72.22 464.1607 101. Jens Ødegaarden -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR jenso

15 71.75 461.0940 45. Anders Røine -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR andersr

16 71.74 461.0707 95. Dagfinn A. Rustad -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR darustad

17 71.68 460.6446 61. Richard Aaserud -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR bravohunter

18 69.99 449.8063 15. Jonathan Kennedy -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR kellen

19 69.79 448.5188 17. René Ullrich -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR roboten

20 69.66 447.6984 99. Anders Martin -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR mrrealtime

21 68.99 443.3933 9. Espen Finset -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR hqvdingen

22 68.55 440.5650 74. Bjørn Greve -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR greven

23 67.27 432.3539 4. Rune Westerby -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR ekin

24 66.39 426.6652 8. Gaute Hagen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR gha

25 65.05 418.0863 55. Knut Harald Graven -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR plaff

26 64.82 416.6165 73. Sindre Larsen Aalberg -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

27 63.88 410.5672 51. Bård Johansen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR gunjedi

28 63.76 409.7961 89. Hans Eng -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR grabben

29 63.25 406.4958 32. Roger Jensen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR murphy

30 62.93 404.4459 29. Kai Smedstuen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR steelhunter

31 62.56 402.0434 47. Andre Lægreid -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

32 61.74 396.7871 62. Rune Vikeby -Semi-Auto Open SS A NOR fastwheel

33 61.47 395.0696 100. robert svendsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

34 60.53 388.9983 69. Morten Myrvold -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

35 60.50 388.8074 33. Andreas Bjørnseth -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

36 59.27 380.9370 35. Martin Ljostveit -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

37 58.31 374.7297 57. Jan Egil Jansberg -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR dexter

38 57.51 369.6397 58. Anne Kristine Hardaway -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR hardaway
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 57.20 367.6124 70. Jon Andersen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR zapffe

40 54.69 351.4529 24. Sonny Roos -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR pri3st

41 53.96 346.7969 23. Geir A. B. Wollmann -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR load

42 53.75 345.4295 83. Thor Andreas Grannæs -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR thorshammer

43 53.59 344.4321 94. Idar Lund -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

44 49.07 315.3796 12. Tom Jensen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR derreck

45 47.97 308.2678 21. Mathias N Larsen -Semi-Auto Open SJ U NOR

46 47.09 302.6294 72. Thor Einar Frislie -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

47 44.68 287.1810 93. Anders Ulstad -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

48 44.57 286.4578 81. Glenn Røed -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR ethanhunt

49 40.96 263.2144 38. Martin Opedal-Singsaas -Semi-Auto Open - B NOR tbdmmw

50 40.28 258.8747 13. Kenneth Jordan -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR nuffe666

51 38.59 248.0082 11. jon fossum -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

52 26.81 172.2791 30. Hans Marius Kittilsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

53 19.50 125.2952 103. Kristian Rommen -Semi-Auto Open - GM NOR deltamike

54 16.41 105.4961 86. Terje Olsen -Semi-Auto Open - C NOR

55 16.38 105.2973 98. Sverre Knutsen -Semi-Auto Open V U NOR

DQ 3. Lasse Sandaker +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR
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OFS Rifle vår 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 633.0519 75. Kjetil Rødne -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR kjetil

2 87.28 552.5185 39. Markus Olaussen +Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

3 86.01 544.4909 5. Dennis Andersen +Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR slowalpha

4 83.51 528.6413 2. Bjørn Hunn -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR bjorn

5 67.75 428.8791 65. Espen Aksøy -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR kramer

6 9.46 59.8879 84. Ole Anders Løland Øien -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR
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OFS Rifle vår 2023 - Results

MANUAL ACTION OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 310.4599 37. Viljar Hardersen -Manual Action Open - U NOR prosedyrefeil

2 98.00 304.2354 97. Kristian Jøndal -Manual Action Open - U NOR

3 96.95 300.9826 50. Håkon Fjukstad +Manual Action Open - U NOR hkon

4 87.09 270.3917 44. Oscar Nyhus +Manual Action Open S U NOR oscario

5 80.28 249.2352 79. Per Vangsnes -Manual Action Open SS U NOR perv
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OFS Rifle vår 2023 - Results

MANUAL ACTION STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 331.7295 90. marius ytrebø +Manual Action Standard- U NOR

2 83.50 276.9804 91. Vegard Ytrebø +Manual Action Standard- U NOR
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OFS Rifle vår 2023 - Results

SERVICE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 648.9941 27. Odd Strengenes -Service Standard S U NOR oddman

2 94.05 610.3897 102. Tore Haugli -Service Standard - M NOR thaugli

3 90.86 589.6940 64. Frank Gulli -Service Standard - U NOR fgulli

4 90.53 587.5216 56. Kenneth Svee -Service Standard - U NOR bravesirrobin

5 81.81 530.9100 43. Marius S. Tangen -Service Standard - U NOR

6 72.32 469.3442 88. Sigbjörn Aksel Ekman -Service Standard - U NOR

7 65.95 427.9833 7. Andreas Hamre -Service Standard - C NOR hamre

8 57.07 370.3763 52. Henrik Thomassen -Service Standard - U NOR carlvolt

9 56.70 367.9826 82. Vegard Kristoffer Bakken -Service Standard - U NOR

10 44.64 289.7263 49. Martin Rytter Hasle -Service Standard - U NOR
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OFS Rifle vår 2023 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 642.6844 22. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

2 92.02 591.3905 1. Torgeir Rui -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR slemmo

3 84.63 543.8966 25. Ronny Røise -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR bigwolf

4 82.86 532.4994 85. Henrik Kjølner -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

5 75.71 486.5940 28. Johnny Reyes -Semi-Auto Open S D NOR raptor

6 69.99 449.8061 15. Jonathan Kennedy -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR kellen

7 69.66 447.6983 99. Anders Martin -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR mrrealtime

8 67.27 432.3539 4. Rune Westerby -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR ekin

9 66.39 426.6652 8. Gaute Hagen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR gha

10 63.76 409.7961 89. Hans Eng -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR grabben

11 63.25 406.4958 32. Roger Jensen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR murphy

12 62.93 404.4459 29. Kai Smedstuen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR steelhunter

13 61.74 396.7871 62. Rune Vikeby -Semi-Auto Open SS A NOR fastwheel

14 53.96 346.7969 23. Geir A. B. Wollmann -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR load

15 53.75 345.4295 83. Thor Andreas Grannæs -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR thorshammer

16 49.07 315.3795 12. Tom Jensen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR derreck

17 47.09 302.6293 72. Thor Einar Frislie -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

18 40.28 258.8748 13. Kenneth Jordan -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR nuffe666

19 38.59 248.0082 11. jon fossum -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

DQ 3. Lasse Sandaker +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR


